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CALHOUN COUNTY COURT AT LAW #1 - 2025 COURT DATES

JUDGE ALEX R. HERNANDEZ

JANUARY
TUESDAY, JANUARY 7TH CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8TH CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
TUESDAY, JANUARY 21ST CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOVATION
WEDNESDAY JANUARY 22ND CIVIL

FEBRUARY

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 11TH

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 12TH

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 19TH CIVIL

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20TH

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 2/24

TUESDAY MARCH, 4TH
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 5TH
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12TH
THURSDAY, MARCH 13TH

MARCH

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)

CIVIL

CRIMINAL- PRETRIAL-REVOCATION

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 3/24

TUESDAY, APRIL 8TH
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9TH
TUESDAY, APRIL 22ND
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 23RD

APRIL

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION

CIVIL

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 4/28

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)

CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION



10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

CALHOUN COUNTY COURT AT LAW #1 - 2025 COURT DATES

JUDGE ALEX R. HERNANDEZ

TUESDAY, MAY 6TH
WEDNESDAY, MAY 7TH
WEDNESDAY, MAY 14TH
THURSDAY, MAY 15TH

TUESDAY, JUNE 3RD
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 4TH
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18TH
THURSDAY, JUNE 19TH

TUESDAY, JULY 1ST
WEDNESDAY, JULY 2ND
TUESDAY, JULY 15TH
WEDNESDAY, JULY 16TH
WEDNESDAY, JULY 30TH

e
m

G
>

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CIVIL
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CIVIL
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION

CRIMINAL-ARRIAGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION
CIVIL

CIVIL

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 7/21

TUESDAY, AUGUST 5TH

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 6TH
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 13TH

THURSDAY, AUGUST 14TH

AUGUST

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CIVIL
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 8/25



10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

CALHOUN COUNTY COURT AT LAW #1 - 2025 COURT DATES

JUDGE ALEX R. HERNANDEZ

SEPTEMBER
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9TH

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10TH
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23RD
WENESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24TH

CRIMINAL-ARRIAGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION
CIVIL

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 9/29

OCTOBER

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 7TH
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 8TH
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 21ST
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 22ND

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION
CIVIL

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 10/27
NOVEMBER

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4TH
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 5TH
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 18TH
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 19TH

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION
CIVIL

DECEMBER

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 2ND
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 3RD
TUESDAY, DECEMBER 9TH
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 10TH

CRIMINAL-ARRAIGNMENT

CIVIL-CPS (COURT REPORTER PRESENT)
CRIMINAL-PRETRIAL-REVOCATION
CIVIL

9:00 AM CIVIL & CRIMINAL JURY 12/15



